1) FOOD

5) SOUP

7) CHICKEN
11) BILL, CHECK
12) APPLE

14) SPOON

16) PARTY

17) LUNCH

18) HAM

Dime Uno (Chapter 5-3 part 1)
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Horizontal
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1)
2)
3)
4)
6)
8)
9)
10)
13)
15)

Vertical
HOT
MELON
FRIED
SPONGE CAKE
TIP
POTATOES
HAMBURGER
MENU
ORANGE (FRUIT)
DELICIOUS
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